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International Dance Series History 
 

1986-1987 
 
 

1987-1988 
 
 
 
 

1988-1989 
 
 
 
 

1989-1990 
 
 
 
 

1990-1991 
 
 
 
 

1991-1992 
 
 
 
 

1992-1993 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1993-1994 
 
 
 
 

1994-1995 
 
 
 
 
 

1995-1996 

New York City Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre 
 
Joffrey Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre 
National Ballet of Canada 
Paris Opera Ballet 
 
Royal Spanish National Ballet 
Moscow Classical Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre 
Joffrey Ballet 
 
Kirov Ballet 
San Francisco Ballet 
Joffrey Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre 
 
Australian Ballet 
New York City Ballet 
Martha Graham Dance Company 
American Ballet Theatre 
 
The Royal Ballet 
National Ballet of Canada 
San Francisco Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre  
 
Kirov Ballet 
Royal Danish Ballet 
Ballet Naçional de España 
Paul Taylor Dance Company 
Kirov Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre 
 
Joffrey Ballet 
The White Oak Dance Project 
New York City Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre 
 
The Royal Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre  
Nederlands Dans Theater I 
Pacific Northwest Ballet 
Miami City Ballet 
 
Royal Danish Ballet 
Dance Theatre of Harlem 
Moiseyev Dance Company 
San Francisco Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre 
Feld Ballets/NY 
 
 
 

1996-1997 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1997-1998 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1998-1999 
 
 
 
 

1999-2000 
 
 
 
 

2000-2001 
 
 
 
 

2001-2002 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2002-2003 
 
 
 
 

2003-2004 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2004-2005 

Nederlands Dans Theatre I 
San Francisco Ballet 
Joffrey Ballet 
Merce Cunningham Dance Theater 
American Ballet Theatre 
Mark Morris Dance Group 
Nederlands Dans Theater II & III 
The Royal Ballet 
 
Moscow Classical Ballet 
Ballet Naçional de Cuba 
Rambert Dance Company 
Balletto di Toscana 
Le Ballet National de Marseille 
New York City Ballet 
 
Joffrey Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre 
Royal Swedish Ballet 
San Francisco Ballet 
 
The Stuttgart Ballet 
The Bolshoi Ballet 
Julio Bocca’s Ballet Argentino 
American Ballet Theatre 
 
Eifman Ballet of St. Petersburg 
Paris Opera Ballet 
La Scala Ballet 
Ballet Naçional de Cuba 
 
American Ballet Theatre 
Noche Flamenca 
Aterballetto 
San Francisco Ballet 
The Bolshoi Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre 
 
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater 
The Stuttgart Ballet 
Eifman Ballet of St. Petersburg 
American Ballet Theatre 
 
Kirov Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre 
The Hamburg Ballett 
Nederlands Dans Theater I 
Ballett Frankfurt 
The Royal Ballet 
 
New York City Ballet 
Matthew Bourne’s Nutcracker! 

Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater 
Eifman Ballet of St. Petersburg 
The Bolshoi Ballet 
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2005-2006 
 
 
 
 
 

2006-2007 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2007-2008 
 

 
 
 
 

2008-2009 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2009-2010 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2010-2011 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2011-2012 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2012-2013 
 
 
 
 

2013-2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

National Ballet of China 
Ballet Flamenco José Porcel 
Kiev Ballet and Orchestra 
Kings of The Dance 
American Ballet Theatre 
 
Kirov Ballet 
Noche Flamenca 
St. Petersburg Ballet Theatre 
The Hamburg Ballett 
Eifman Ballet of St. Petersburg 
Merce Cunningham Dance Theater 
American Ballet Theatre 
 
Fall for Dance 
Tango Buenos Aires 
Diana Vishneva 
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater 
American Ballet Theatre 
 
Fall for Dance 
Kirov Ballet 
San Francisco Ballet 
Ballet Flamenco José Porcel 
Eifman Ballet of St. Petersburg 
Tour de Force 
 
Trey McIntyre Project 
American Ballet Theatre 
Bolshoi Ballet 
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater 
Shen Wei Dance Arts 
Compañia Nacional de Danza 
 
Tango Buenos Aires 
Reflections 

Eifman Ballet of St. Petersburg 
Tour de Force II 
Royal Danish Ballet 
Ballet Naçional de Cuba 
 
San Francisco Ballet 
Kings of The Dance 
Ballet Flamenco José Porcel 
Les Ballets de Monte-Carlo 
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater 
American Ballet Theatre 
 
Mariinsky Ballet and Orchestra 
Trey McIntyre Project 
The Hamburg Ballett 
Eifman Ballet of St. Petersburg 
 
Diana Vishneva 
The Hamburg Ballett 
Les Ballets de Monte-Carlo 
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater 
Solo for Two: Natalia Osipova and   
     Ivan Vasiliev 
 
 

2014-2015 
 
 
 
 

2015-2016 

 
 
 
 
 
  2016-2017 

Mikhailovsky Ballet 
Tango Buenos Aires 
American Ballet Theatre 
Eifman Ballet of St. Petersburg 
 
Mariinsky Ballet and Orchestra 
American Ballet Theatre 
Les Ballets de Monte-Carlo 
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater 
Royal Swedish Ballet 
 
Tour de Force III 
Mikhailovsky Ballet 
American Ballet Theatre 
Batsheva Dance Company 
Eifman Ballet of St. Petersburg 
Teatro alla Scalla Ballet Company 
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Fall for Dance 
 

Alonzo King’s LINES Ballet 
Backhausdance 

Beijing Dance/LDTX 
Boston Ballet 

Compañia Nacional de Danza 
Charles Moulton’s The Ball Passing Project 

Dutch National Ballet 
Evidence, A Dance Company 

Keigwin + Company 
Madhavi Mudgal 

Martha Graham Dance Company 
David Michaelk’s Slow Dancing 

Pacific Northwest Ballet 
Pacifico Dance Company 

Project Bandaloop 
Rennie Harris Puremovement 

Shen Wei Dance Arts 
Srishti – Nina Rajarani Dance Creations 

Susan Marshall & Company 
The National Ballet of Canada 

The Trisha Brown Dance Company 
Via Katlehong Dance 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


